BEST IN SHOW
Place
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

CHAMPION DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH

2nd BH

Exotic Bird Club of Florida
Judge: Walter L. Loepke
Show Secretary: Diane Stanton

Band
70H-60-03
4W-116-01
4W-29-03
8W-49-02
70H-297-00
44K-08-04
8W-46-02
70H-122-01
70H-200-03
12K-24-02
2R-44-04
44K-13-03
2R-99-03
12K-07-05

70H-60-03
4W-116-01
4W-29-03
8W-49-02
70H-297-00
44K-08-04
8W-46-02
70H-122-01
70H-200-03
70H-178-04
2R-44-04
44K-13-03
2R-99-03

12K-24-02
12K-30-01
12K-29-03
12K-15-04
59P-79-04
12K-12-04
12K-37-04
59P-36-04
14T-03-03
12K-07-05
12K-15-04
59P-79-04

Color
G
GG
CnGG
GG
CnG
GG
REL
Y
Y
GG
SpCnOpDG
Gy
CnDG
YFS

G
GG
CnGG
GG
CnG
GG
REL
Y
Y
CnG
SpCnOpDG
Gy
CnDG

GG
CnG
CnGG
APCNnGG
SpGG
CnOpGG
S
Y
OpGG
YFS
APCNnGG
SpGG

March 13, 2005
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128 Entries/9 Exhibitors

Exhibitor
David Hyatt
Yvonne Weir
Yvonne Weir
John Wolcott
David Hyatt
Kathy Eberst
John Wolcott
David Hyatt
David Hyatt
Keith Gover
Rick Stanton
Kathy Eberst
Rick Stanton
Keith Gover

37 Entries/5 Exhibitors

David Hyatt
Yvonne Weir
Yvonne Weir
John Wolcott
David Hyatt
Kathy Eberst
John Wolcott
David Hyatt
David Hyatt
David Hyatt
Rick Stanton
Kathy Eberst
Rick Stanton

53 Entries/4 Exhibitors

Keith Gover
Keith Gover
Keith Gover
Keith Gover
Paige Gover
Keith Gover
Keith Gover
Paige Gover

Manuel Tamargo

Keith Gover
Keith Gover
Paige Gover
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TN
FL
FL
FL
TN
FL
FL
TN
TN
TN
FL
FL
FL

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
FL
NC
NC
NC

—000-0000000002



3rd BH 14T-43-05
BY 12K-07-05

NOVICE DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

JUNIOR DIVISION
1st
2nd
3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th
10th
BH
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY

RARE DIVISION

1st 8W-46-02
2nd 70H-122-01
3rd 70H-200-03
4th 44K-80-04
5th 59P-36-04
6th 70H-257-00
7th 14C-38-02
8th 70H-57-03
9th 70H-387-02
10th 12K-89-04
BH 44K-80-04
2nd BH 84L-30-04
3rd BH 14C-68-04
BY 44K-28-05

CnG
YFS

REL
REL
Cwg
REL

H
C
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Manuel Tamargo
Keith Gover

0 Entries/0 Exhibitors

0 Entries/0 Exhibitors

38 Entries/8 Exhibitors
John Wolcott
David Hyatt
David Hyatt
Kathy Eberst
Paige Gover
David Hyatt
Sherrill Capi
David Hyatt
David Hyatt
Keith Gover
Kathy Eberst
Larry Allen
Sherrill Capi
Kathy Eberst

FL
NC

FL
TN
TN
FL
NC
TN
FL
TN
TN
NC
FL
TN
FL
FL

O——0—-0000—-—0000



VARIETY

Dark Green
Olive Green
Cobalt

Mauve

Violet

Lutino

Albino
Australian Pied
Spangle
Yellowface
Greywing
Clearflight

Laced Clearbody
Yellow

White

Clearwing
Recessive Pied
Crested

Red Eyed Lacewing
Fallow

Black Eyed Clear
A.O.V.

2R-99-03
None
2R-04-03
None
2R-42-04
44K-04-03
None
12K-15-04
59P-79-04
12K-07-05
4\W-128-03
None
12K-89-04
70H-122-01
70H-257-00
14C-38-02
None
None
8W-46-02
None
None
14C-68-04

# Total
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Rick Stanton
Rick Stanton

Rick Stanton
Kathy Eberst

Keith Gover
Paige Gover
Keith Gover
Yvonne Weir

Keith Gover
David Hyatt

David Hyatt
Sherrill Capi

John Wolcott

Sherrill Capi

FL

FL

FL
FL

NC
NC
NC
FL

NC
TN

TN
FL

FL

FL
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